Appendix B LBA-Ecology and Affiliates Contact I nformation

Otavio Acevedo

State University of New Y ork
251 Fuller Road

Albany,NY 12203 USA
oacevedo@asrc.cestm.albany.edu
518-437-8743

518-437-8758 (fax)

Daniel Bruce Albert

University of North Carolina
Marine Sciences Dept.

CB# 3300

Chapel Hill,NC 27599-3300 USA
albert@marine.unc.edu
919-962-0298

919-962-1254 (fax)

Silvana Amaral
No Address Available at thistime.

Gregory Paul Asner

University of Colorado
Department of Geological Sciences
and Environmental Studies

Benson Building, CB 399
Boulder,CO 80309-0399 USA
gregory.asner@col orado.edu
303-735-5033

303-492-2606 (fax)

Roni Avissar

Rutgers University

Dept. of Environmental Sciences

14 College Farm Road

Cook Campus

New Brunswick,NJ 08901-8551 USA
avissar@gaia.rutgers.edu

732-932 9520

732-932 3562 (fax)
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llse Lieve Ackerman
Cornell University
RuaRei Artur s/n
Bloco S ndalo, Apt. 504
Manaus,AM BRAZIL
ilal@cornell.edu

092 236 0042

708 810 6117 (fax)

Susan Alexander

California State University Monterey
Bay

Earth Systems Science

and Policy

100 Campus Center

Seaside,CA 93955 USA
susan_alexander@monterey.edu
831-582-3718

Meinrat O. Andreae

Max-Planck Institute for Chemistry
Biogeochemistry Dept

PO Box 3060

Mainz, D-55020 GERMANY
moa@mpch-mainz.mpg.de
6131-305-420

6131-305-487 (fax)

Stan Attenber ger

ORNL DAAC

Environmental Sciences Division
Bldg. 1505, MS-6038

Oak Ridge, TN 37831-6038 USA
sea@ornl.gov

John Baker

British National Space Center
Remote Sensing

Application Development
Cambridge,England PE17 2LS UK
44-1487-773381

44-1487-773467 (fax)

KeilaAires

LBA-Ecology Project

Projeto LBA-Ecologia

265 Rua Goiania

Bairro Nova Brasilia

Ji-Parana,RO 78960-000 BRAZIL
Ibaecol ogia@ul braj p.com.br
55-69-421-0242

55-69-421-0242 (fax)

Eufran do Amaral
CPAF/EMBRAPA

No Address Available at thistime.
Rio Branco,AC 69-915-900 BRAZIL
eufran@mdnet.com.br
55-68-224-3931

Paulo Artaxo

Universidade de Sao Paulo
Instituto de Fisica

Ruado Matao, Travessa R,187

Sao Paulo,SP 05315-970 BRAZIL
artaxo@if.usp.br

11-818-7016

11-818-6749 (fax)

Anthony K. Aufdenkampe
University of Washington

School of Oceanography
Campus Box 357940

Seattle WA 98195-7940 USA
anthonya@ocean.washington.edu
206-543-0272

206-543-0275 (fax)

Bradley Baker
University of Colorado
Coop Inst Res’/Envrm Sci
CIRE

Campus Box 216
Boulder,CO 80303 USA
brad@acd.ucar.edu
303-492-5304



Peter S. Bakwin
NOAA/CMDL

R/E/CG1

Carbon Cycle Group

325 Broadway
Boulder,CO 80303 USA
pbakwin@cmdl.noaa.gov
303-497-6773
303-497-6290 (fax)

LawrenceE. Band

University of North Carolina
Department of Geography

Chapel Hill,NC 27599-3220 USA
Iband@geog.unc.edu
919-962-8901

919-962-1537 (fax)

William M atthew Baugh
Nationa Center for Atmospheric
Research

1850 Table Mesa Dr.
Boulder,CO 80303 USA
baugh@ucar.edu

303-497-1416

303-497-1477 (fax)

Scott Allen Bergen

USDA

No Address Available at thistime.
USA

bergens@ccmail .orst.edu
541-752-2783

Matthew Bobo

NASA/Ames Research Center
Johnson Controls World Services
Mail Stop 242-4

Moffett Field, CA 94035 USA
mbobo@mail.arc.nasa.gov
650-604-6031

Maria Victoria Ramos Ballester
CENA/USP

Centro de Energia Nuclear na
Agricultura- USP

Av. Centenario, 303

Caixa Postal 96

Piracicaba,SP 13416-000 BRAZIL
vicky@cena.usp.br

55-19-429-4708

55-19-429-4610 (fax)

Carol Barford

Harvard University

Division of Applied Sciences
Pierce Hall

29 Oxford St.
Cambridge, MA 02138 USA
barford@fas.harvard.edu
617-495-5361

617-495-5192 (fax)

Elizabeth Leslie Belk

Instituto de Pesquisa Ambiental da
Amazonia

Campos Universitario do Guama
NAEA

Sala 224 Caixa Postal 8610
Agencia Nucleo Universitario
Belem,PA 66075-970 BRAZIL
ebelk@whrc.org
55-91-249-1534
55-91-249-1534 (fax)

Richard E. Bilsborrow
University of North Carolina
CB#8120, 123 W. Franklin Street
University Square

Chapel Hill,NC 27516-3997 USA
richard_bilsborrow@unc.edu
919-966-1738

919-966-6638 (fax)

Stephanie Ann Bohiman

No Address Available at thistime.
USA

steph@rad.geol ogy.washington.edu

Kellie Ann Balster

University of Washington
School of Oceanography

Box 357940

Seattle WA 98195-7940 USA
kbal ster @u.washington.edu
(206) 297-3185

Getulio T. Batista

INPE

Caixa Postal 515

Av. dos Astronautas 1758

Sa0 Jose dos Campos,SP 12-201-970
BRAZIL

getulio@ltid.inpe.br

12-345-6486

12345-6460 (fax)

Jimena Felipe Beltrao
Universidade Federal de Para
Travessa Tupinambas, 1163/803
Batista Campos

Belem,PA 660033-810 BRAZIL
|babel em@cpatu.embrapa.br
91-272-5378

91-211-2024 (fax)

Joshua Thomas Bishop

IIED

Environmetal Economics Program
International |nstitute for Environment
and Development

3 Enddeigh Street

London, WC1H ODD UK
josh.bishop@iied.org

44 171-388-2117

44 171-388-2826 (fax)

Aurélie Botta

University of Wisconsin
1225 West Dayton Street
11th Floor - CCR
Madison,WI 53706 USA
adbotta@facstaff.wisc.edu
608-265-0604
608-263-4190 (fax)
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Gay A. Bradshaw

USDA

Forest Service

Forest Sciences Laboratory
3200 SW Jefferson Way
Corvallis,OR 97331 USA
bradshaw@fdl.orst.edu
541-750-7306
503-750-7329 (fax)

Lorraine Maria Breedon
NASA/GSFC

Code 9234

Greenbelt, MD 20771-0001 USA
| breedon@pop900.gsfc.nasa.gov
301-286-4546

301-286-0239 (fax)

Silvia Brilhante

Federal University of Acre

Parque Zoobotanico

Rio Branco,AC 69-915-900 BRAZIL
brilhant@mdnet.com.br

68-229-1642

68-229-1246 (fax)

Brynne Bryan

USDA Forest Service

No Address Available at thistime.
bbryan/iitf @fs.fed.us
787-766-5335

Robyn J. Burnham

University of Michigan

Museum of Paleontology

1109 Geddes Avenue

Ann Arbor,MI| 48109 USA
rburnham@biol ogy.Isa.umich.edu
734-647-2585

313-936-1380 (fax)
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Guy Brasseur

NCAR

Atmospheric Chemistry Division
1850 Table Mesa Drive
Boulder,CO 80307-3000 USA
brasseur@ucar.edu
303-497-1456

Lorena Cordeiro Brewster
University of New Hampshire
Complex Systems Research Center
Morse Hall

Durham,NH 03824 USA
lorena@kaos.sr.unh.edu

603 862 4193

603 862 0188 (fax)

Eduardo S. Brondizio

Indiana University

Department of Anthropology
Student Building # 130

701 Kirkwood Ave
Bloomington,IN 47405-7100 USA
ebrondiz@indiana.edu
812-855-6181

812-855-3000 (fax)

John Budney

Harvard University

DEAS

Geological Mus. 204B
Cambridge MA 02138 USA
jwb@io.harvard.edu
617-496-4571

617-495-2768 (fax)

Mercedes M.C. Bustamante
unB

Departamento de Ecologia
ICC-Campus Universitario
AsaNorte

Brasilia,DF 70910-900 BRAZIL
mercedes@unb.br

61-348-2326

61-273-4571 (fax)

Rob H. Braswell

University of New Hampshire
Complex Systems Research Center
Morse Hall

Durham,NH 03824 USA
rob.braswell @unh.edu
1-603-862-4182

1-603-862-0188 (fax)

Alfram V. H. Bright
Harvard University

DEAS

Geological Mus. 204B
Cambridge MA 02138 USA
avb@io.harvard.edu
617-495-2765
617-495-2768 (fax)

Irving Foster Brown
WHRC-UFF-UFAC

Parque Zoobotanico

Universidade Federal do Acre

Rio Branco,AC 69.915-900 BRAZIL
fbrown@mdnet.com.br
55-68-229-1642

55-68-229-1246 (fax)

Roger A. Burke

US Environmental Protection Agency
Environmental Research Laboratory
960 College Station Road

Athens,GA 30605-2700 USA
burke.roger@epamail .epa.gov
706-355-8134

706-355-8104 (fax)

Marcellus Marques Caldas
Michigan State University
625 John R. St.

East Lansing,M| 48824 USA
caldasma@bsrsi.msu.edu

517 432 4676



Plinio B. de Camargo
CENA/USP

Av. Centenario 303 CP96
Piracicaba,SP 13400-970 BRAZIL
pcamargo@cena.usp.br
55-19-429-4788

55-19-429-4610 (fax)

Jeff Alan Cardille

University of Wisconsin

Center For Climatic Research
1225 W Dayton Street- 11th Floor
Madison,WI 53706 USA
cardille@students.wisc.edu
608-262-4775

608-263-4190 (fax)

Claudio Jose Reisde Carvalho
EMBRAPA/CPATU

Amazonia Ocidental

Caixa Postal 48

CEP: 66-095-100

Belem,PA 66095-100 BRAZIL
carvalho@cpatu.embrapa.br
(0XX91)2766333
(0XX91)2769845 (fax)

Jeffrey Q. Chambers
INPA/CPST

Al. Cosme Ferriera 1756

CP 478

Manaus, AM 69083-000 BRAZIL
jeff@inpa.gov.br

92-643-3990

92-642-3430 (fax)

Larissa Steiner Chermont
No Address Available at thistime.

Jose Holanda Campelo
Universidade Federal de Mato Grosso
Av. Fernando Correada Costa

s/n Campus Universitario

CuiabaMT 78060-900 BRAZIL
jcampelo@zaz.com.br

55 65 615 8260

55 65 615 8262 (fax)

Gina Cardinot

IPAM - SecaFloresta
Av. Rui Barbosa, 136
Centro

CEP:68 005 080
Santarem,Para BRAZIL
cardinot@amazon.com.br
91-522-5538

Carlos Clemente Cerri
CENA/USP

Caixa Postal 96

Av Centenario 303

Piracicaba, SP 13416-000 BRAZIL
caccerri @pintado.ciagri.usp.br
0194-33-5122

0194-22-8339 (fax)

Bruce Chapman

JPL

M/S 300-243

Pasadena,CA 91109 USA
bruce.chapman@jpl.nasa.gov
818-354-3603

818-393-6943 (fax)

Walter H. Chomentowski
Michigan State University
Basic Science Remote Sensing
Initiative

1405 south harrison road, #202
East Lansing,M| 48823 USA
whc@bsrsi.msu.edu

(517) 432-3906

(517) 432-3908 (fax)

Jose Laurindo Campos Dos Santos
INPA

Coordenacao de Acoes Estrategicas
Alameda Cosme Ferreira, 1756
Manaus,AM 69083-000 BRAZIL
|campos@inpa.gov.br

92-643-3032

92-643-3021 (fax)

Fiona Carswell
No Address Available at thistime.

Oliver A. Chadwick

University of California

Dept. of Geography

3621 Ellison Hall

Santa Barbara,CA 93106-4060 USA
oac@geog.ucsh.edu

805-893-4223

805-893-8686 (fax)

Robert B. Chatfield
NASA/ARC

Earth Systems Science Division
Mail Stop 245-5

Moffett Field,CA 94034 USA
chatfield@clio.arc.nasa.gov
650-604-5490

650-604-3625 (fax)

Sin Chan Chou

CPTEC/INPE

No Address Available at thistime.
Cachoeira Paulista,SP 12630-000
BRAZIL

chou@cptec.inpe.br
55-12-560-8424

55-12-561-2835 (fax)
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Cory Cleveland
INSTAAR/EPOB

Campus Box 450

1560 30th St.

Boulder,CO 80309-0450 USA
cory.cleveland@col orado.edu
303-735-3811

303-492-6388 (fax)

Robert B. Cook

ORNL DAAC

Environmental Sciences Division
Bldg. 1505, MS-6038

PO Box 2008

Oak Ridge, TN 37831-6038 USA
cookrb@ornl.gov

423-574-7319

423-576-8646 (fax)

Luiz Gonzaga da Silva Costa
FCAP

Departemento Ciencias Florestais
Caixa Postal, 917

TerraFirme

Belem,PA 66077-530 BRAZIL
gonzaga@amazon.com.br
91-274-3814

Jose Mariada Costa
Universidade Federal de Vicosa
Av. P.H. Rolfs, SN

Vicosa, MG 36571-000 BRAZIL
jmncosta@mail.ufv.br
31-899-1898

31-899-2735 (fax)

Julia E. Cox
USEPA

USEPA National Exposure Research

Laboratory/ORD

Ecosystems Research Division
960 College Station Road
Athens,GA 30605-2720 USA
cox.julia@epa.gov
706-355-8164
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Mark Alan Cochrane

Michigan State University

Basic Science and Remote Sensing
Initiative

1405 S. Harrison Road, Room 218
East Lansing,M| 48823 USA
cochrane@bsrsi.msu.edu

(517) 432-7774

(517) 353-2932 (fax)

Craig Cook
University of Utah
Department of Biology
Office 131 G

Salt Lake City,UT 84112-0840 USA

sirfer@bioscience.utah.edu
801-581-4654

Marcos Heil Costa

Federal University of Vicosa (UFV)

Av. P.H. Rolfs, /N

Vicosa,MG 36-571-000 BRAZIL
mhcosta@mail.ufv.br
55-31-899-1899

55-31-899-2735 (fax)

Enir Salazar da Costa
University of California
Dept. of Earth

System Science

Irving,CA 92697-3100 USA
edacosta@uci.edu
949-824-7317

Patrick Michael Crill

University of New Hampshire
Complex Systems Research Center
EOS/Morse Hall

Durham,NH 03824-3525 USA
patrick.crill @unh.edu
603-862-1792

603-862-0188 (fax)

Julia Cohen

Federal University of Par/E
Department de Meteorologia
Belem,PA BRAZIL
jcpcohen@model .iag.usp.br
55-211-1412

Harry J. Cooper

Florida State University
Department of Meteorology
Tallahassee,FL 32306-4520 USA
cooper@huey.met.fsu.edu
850-644-6716

850-644-9693 (fax)

Maycira Costa

INPE

No Address Available at thistime.
BRAZIL

spring@dpi.inpe.br

Joseph C. Coughlan
NASA/ARC

Mail Stop 242-4
Room 209

Moffett Field, CA 94035-1000 USA

jcoughlan@mail .arc.nasa.gov
650-604-5689
650-604-4680 (fax)

ShelainelL. Curd

NASA/GSFC

LBA-Ecology

Biospheric Sciences Branch
Code 923.4

Building 22, Rm. 386A
Greenbelt, MD 20771-0001 USA
scurd@pop900.gsfc.nasa.gov
301-286-2447

301-286-0239 (fax)



Peter Czepiel

University of New Hampshire
The Global Atmospheric
Chemistry Group

(GAC)

Durham,NH 03824 USA
peter.czepiel @unh.edu
603-862-2813

Gianfranco DeGrandi

European Commission - Joint
Research Centre

Space Applications Ingtitute TP 263
Global Vegetation Monitoring Unit
Applied Microwave Remote Sensing
Sector

ISPRA,(VA) 21020 ITALY
frank.de-grandi @jrc.it

39 0332 789823

39 0332 789823 (fax)

Patricia Delamonica

PDBFF - INPA

Assistente Pesquisa
Fitodemografia

CXP 478

Manaus, AM 69011-970 BRAZIL
lamonica@inpa.gov.br

5592 642 1148

55 92 642 2050 (fax)

Allan H. Devol
University of Washington
School of Oceanography
PO Box 357940
Seattle WA 98195 USA
devol @u.washington.edu
206/543-1292
206/685-3351 (fax)

Moacyr Bernardino Dias-Filho
Embrapa Amaz nia Oriental / CPATU
Caixa Postal 48

Bel@dm,PA 66017-970 BRAZIL
moacyr@cpatu.embrapa.br
55-91-2466333

55-91-226-9845 (fax)

Bruce C. Daube

Harvard University

Division of Engineering and Applied
Sciences

Hoffman Lab

20 Oxford St.

Cambridge MA 02138 USA
bcd@io.harvard.edu

617-495-2766

617-495-2768 (fax)

LindaA. Deegan

Marine Biological Laboratory
The Ecosystems Center
7MBL St

Woods Hole MA 02543 USA
|deegan@mbl.edu
508-289-7487 7487
508-457-1548 (fax)

Allan Scott Denning

Colorado State University
Department of Atmospheric Science
Fort Callins,CO 80523-1371 USA
denning@atmos.col ostate.edu
970-491-6936

970-491-8449 (fax)

Pedro Leite da Silva Dias
IAG/USP

Atomospheric Sciences Dept

Rua do Matao 1226

Sao Paulo,SP 05508-900 BRAZIL
pldsdias@maodel.iag.usp.br
55-11-818-4713

55-11-818-4714 (fax)

Myron Craig Dobson

University of Michigan

Dept. of Electrical Engineering
and Computer Science

3228 EECS

Ann Arbor,MI 48109-2122 USA
dobson@umich.edu
734-647-1799

734-647-2106 (fax)

Eric A. Davidson

WHRC

13 Church St.

PO Box 296

Woods Hole MA 02543 USA
edavidson@whrc.org
508-540-9900

508-540-9700 (fax)

Donald W. Deering
NASA/GSFC

Biospheric Sciences Branch
Code 923.0

Greenbelt, MD 20771-0001 USA
Donald.Deering@gsfc.nasa.gov
301-286-9186

301-286-0239 (fax)

Raymond L Desardins
AGRICULTURE AND AGRI-FOOD
CANADA

960 CARLING AVE

Neatby Bldg

OTTAWA ,ONTARIO K1A 0C6
CANADA

desjardins@em.agr.ca

(613) 759-1522

(613) 996-0646 (fax)

Maria Assuncao Faus Silva Dias
USP

Atmospheric Sciences Dept.

Rua do Matao 1226

Sao Paulo,SP 05508-900 BRAZIL
maf dsdia@model .iag.usp.br
11-818-4713

11-818-4714 (fax)

Albertus Johannes Dolman
DLO Winand Staring Centre
PO Box 125

Wageningen, 6700 AC
NETHERLANDS
A.J.Dolman@sc.dlo.nl
317-474304

317-424512 (fax)
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Allison Lee Dunn

Harvard University

Earth and Planetary Sciences
Geological Mus. 202
Cambridge MA 02138 USA
ad@io.harvard.edu
617-496-6246

617-495-2768 (fax)

ThomasF. Eck

NASA/GSFC

Biospheric Sciences Branch
Code 923.0

Greenbelt,MD 20771-0001 USA
teck@Itpmail.gsfc.nasa.gov
301-614-6625

301-614-6695 (fax)

Jose Epiphanio

INPE

Caixa Postal 515

Av. dos Astronautas 1758

Sao Jose dos Campos,SP 12201-970
BRAZIL

epiphani @Itid.inpe.br

Richard Ray Fall

University of Colorado
Department of Chemistry and
Biochemistry

University of Colorado
Boulder,CO 80309-0215 USA
R.Fall@Colorado.edu
303-492-7914

303-492-5894 (fax)

YaraLopesGuedesFerreira
CPTEC/INPE

Rod. Pres. Dutra, km 40
Cachoeira Paulista,SP 12630-000
BRAZIL

yara@cptec.inpe.br
55-012-560-8529
55-012-561-2835 (fax)
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Luciano Vieira Dutra

INPE

Av. dos Astronautas 1758

Jardim da Granja.

Sao Jose dos Campos,SP 12227-010
BRAZIL

dutra@dpi.inpe.br

55-12-345 6480

55-12-345 6468 (fax)

Ken Edwardson

Marine Biological Laboratory

No Address Available at thistime.
USA

Ali Etebari

University of New Hampshire

No Address Available at thistime.
USA

ali @kaos.sr.unh.edu
603-862-2939

KristaFarris

Lousiana State University
Plant Biology Dept.

2023 Ovid st.

Baton Rouge,LA 70808 USA
kfarris@lsu.edu
(225)388-6494
(225)388-8459 (fax)

Laerte Guimaraes Ferreira
University of Arizona

1200 E. South Campus Dr.
429 Shantz Bldg. #38
Tuscon,AZ 85721-0038 USA
|aerte@ag.arizona.edu
520-6211791

520-621-5401 (fax)

John Duxbury

Cornell University

Dept. of Soil Crop & Atmospheric
Sciences

233 Emerson Hall

IthacaNY 14853 USA
jmd17@cornell.edu

607-255-5459

607-255-2644 (fax)

James Ehleringer

University of Utah

Department of Biology

257 South 1400 East

Salt Lake City,UT 84112-0840 USA
ehleringer@bioscience.utah.edu
801-581-7623

801-581-4665 (fax)

Hugh Douglas Eva

SAl

T.P. 641

IspraVA 21020 ITALY
hugh.eva@jrc.it
+39-0332-78-5110
+39-0332-789960 (fax)

Erick C.M. Fernandes

Cornell University

Tropical Cropping Syst & Agroforestry
622 Bradfield Hall

Ithaca NY 14853 USA
ecf3@cornell.edu

607-255-1712

607-255-2644 (fax)

Ricardo de Oliveira Figueiredo
IPAM - Instituto de Pesquisa
Ambiental da Amazonia

Trav. Eneas Pinheiro 1424
Marco

Belem,PA 66087-430 BRAZIL
rfigueiredo@amazon.com.br
91-276-3576

91-276-3576 (fax)



Nicolau Priante Filho

Universidade Federal de Mato Grosso
Av. Fernando Correada Costas/n
Campus Universitario

Cuiaba,MT 78060-900 BRAZIL
nicolaup@zaz.com.br

55 65 615-8604

55 65 615 8609 (fax)

Jonathan A. Foley

University of Wisconsin-Madison
Climate, People, and Environment
Program

1225 W Dayton Street
Madison,WI 53706-1695 USA
jfoley@facstaff.wisc.edu
608-265-5144

608-263-4190 (fax)

Saulo Ribeiro de Freitas
UsP

Ruado Matao
1226-05508/900

Sao Paulo,SP BRAZIL
sfreitas@maodel .iag.usp.br
11-818-4770
11-818-4714 (fax)

Steve Frolking

University of New Hampshire
Ingt. for the Study of Earth,
Oceans, and Space
CSRC/Morse Hall

Durham,NH 03824-3525 USA
steve.frolking@unh.edu
603-862-0244

603-862-0188 (fax)

Mario Garcia

EcoCiencia Ecuador

No Address Available at thistime.
ECUADOR

ecocien@hoy.net

593-2-451338/9

David R. Fitzjarrald

State University of New Y ork, Albany
Atmospheric Sciences Research Center
251 Fuller Rd

Albany,NY 12203 USA
fitz@asrc.cestm.albany.edu
518-437-8735

518-437-8758 (fax)

Wilson Fragata

LBA Manaus Regiona Office
wilsondf @inpa.gov.br

55 92 643-3238

55 92 643-3238 (fax)

Brian Gregory Frizzelle
Carolina Population Center - UNC
Spatial Analysis Unit

University Square

123 W. Franklin St. Suite 205W
Chapel Hill,NC 27516-3997 USA
brian_frizzelle@unc.edu
919-966-1721

919-966-6638 (fax)

Rong Fu

University of Arizona

No Address Available at thistime.
AZ USA

fu@atmo.arizona.edu
520-621-6955

Diana Garcia
No Address Available at thistime.

L awrence Flanagan

University of Lethbridge

Biological Sciences

4401 University Dr.

Lethbridge, AB T1IK3M4 CANADA
larry.flanagan@ul eth.ca
403-380-1858

403-329-2082 (fax)

Anthony Freeman

JPL

Mail Stop 300-235

4800 Oak Grove Dr.
Pasadena,CA 91109-8099 USA
tony.freeman@radar-

email jpl.nasa.gov
818-354-1887

818-393-5285 (fax)

Robert C. Frohn

University of California

Department of Geography

Santa Barbara,CA 93106-4060 USA
robert.frohn@uc.edu

513-556-2849

513-556-3370 (fax)

Silas Garcia
CPAA/EMBRAPA

Rod. AM 10, km 24
Manaus, AM  BRAZIL
silasgas@cpaa.embrapa.br
622-2012

232-8101 (fax)

Claude Gascon

INPA

Departamento de Ecologia

Caixa Postal 478

Manaus,AM 69011-970 BRAZIL
C.Gascon@conservation.org
92-642-1148

92-642-2050 (fax)
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John H. Gash

Institute of Hydrology

Bio-Physical Processes Division
Crowmarsh Gifford
Wallingford,Oxon OX108BB UK
j.gash@ioh.ac.uk

1491-692331

1491-692338 (fax)

Paul E. Gessler

University of California
Department of Geography
3621 Ellison Hall
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